Adult sales are subject to 20% VAT

Morning Break
Cereal & Milk
Toast

Crumpet
Cheese on Toast
Pizza Bagel
Sausage Bap
Hash Brown
Croissant

Pain au Choc

%2 Teacake
Breakfast Pot
Porridge Pot
Pancakes

% Toasted Bagel

¥2 Panini from

Cheese & Bean Wrap
Sausage Roll

Sauce Portion

Drinks

WITH MIQUILL

Pupil Adult
£0.95 £1.14
£0.34 £0.40
£0.65 £0.78
£0.90 £1.08
£0.65 £0.78
£1.35 £1.62
£0.65 £0.78
£1.20 £1.44
£1.20 £1.44
£0.56 £0.67
£1.45 £1.74
£1.25 £1.50
£0.65 £0.78

£0.55 £0.66
£1.25 £1.50
£1.40 £1.66
£1.70 £2.04
£0.20 £0.24

Pupil Adult

Radnor Carton £1.39 £1.66
Milkshake Cartons £1.05 £1.26
Hot Chocolate £1.10 £1.32
Meal Deals Pupil Adult
Meal+Traybake
Main Meal Deal £2.60 £3.12
Sandwich Meal Deal £2.60 £3.12
Hot Pasta Meal Deal £2.60 £3.12

Lunch

Hot Grab & Go

Meal Deal

Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & Cheese
Jacket Potato & Beans
Jacket & Tuna Mayo
Extra Jacket Fillings
Hot Pasta Pots from
Hot Chicken Wrap
Chips/Wedges

Meat Panini

Pizza Slice

Veg Panini

Sandwiches
Sandwich

Deep Filled Sandwich
Wraps

Baguettes

Salads

Mixed Green Salad
Cheese / Tuna Salad
Meat Pasta Salad
Pasta Salad

Desserts

Sweet of the Day
Traybakes / Cookies
Jelly Pot

Mini Pack Biscuits
Muffins

Fresh Fruit

Yoghurt Pot

Fruit Pot

Fruit Slices

Pupil
£2.75
£2.60
£1.05
£1.85
£1.60
£1.85
£0.80
£2.30
£2.75
£1.87
£2.75
£1.75
£2.25

Pupil
£1.30
£2.35
£2.55
£2.55

Pupil
£2.00
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55

Pupil
£1.05
£1.05
£0.65
£0.80
£1.05
£0.65
£0.95
£1.05
£0.90

Adult
£3.30
£3.12
£1.26
£2.22
£1.92
£2.22
£0.96
£2.76
£3.30
£2.24
£3.30
£2.10
£2.70

Adult
£1.33
£2.82
£3.06
£3.06

Adult
£2.40
£3.06
£3.06
£3.06

Adult
£1.26
£1.26
£0.78
£0.96
£1.26
£0.78
£1.14
£1.26
£1.08



