

<b>Morning Break</b>	Pupil Adult	Lunch	Pupil Adult
Cereal & Milk	£0.95 £1.14	Hot Grab & Go	£2.75 £3.30
Toast	£0.34 £0.40	Meal Deal	£2.60 £3.12
Crumpet	£0.65 £0.78	Jacket Potato	£1.05 £1.26
Cheese on Toast	£0.90 £1.08	Jacket Potato & Cheese	£1.85 £2.22
Pizza Bagel	£0.65 £0.78	Jacket Potato & Beans	£1.60 £1.92
Sausage Bap	£1.35 £1.62	Jacket & Tuna Mayo	£1.85 £2.22
Hash Brown	£0.65 £0.78	Extra Jacket Fillings	£0.80 £0.96
Croissant	£1.20 £1.44	Hot Pasta Pots from	£2.30 £2.76
Pain au Choc	£1.20 £1.44	Hot Chicken Wrap	£2.75 £3.30
½ Teacake	£0.56 £0.67	Chips/Wedges	£1.87 £2.24
Breakfast Pot	£1.45 £1.74	Meat Panini	£2.75 £3.30
Porridge Pot	£1.25 £1.50	Pizza Slice	£1.75 £2.10
Pancakes	£0.65 £0.78	Veg Panini	£2.25 £2.70
½ Toasted Bagel	£0.55 £0.66		
½ Panini from	£1.25 £1.50		
Cheese & Bean Wrap	£1.40 £1.66	Sandwiches	<b>Pupil Adult</b>
Sausage Roll	£1.70 £2.04	Sandwich	£1.30 £1.33
Sauce Portion	£0.20 £0.24	Deep Filled Sandwich	£2.35 £2.82
		Wraps	£2.55 £3.06
		Baguettes	£2.55 £3.06
		Salads	Pupil Adult
Drinks	Pupil Adult	Mixed Green Salad	£2.00 £2.40
Radnor Carton	£1.39 £1.66	Cheese / Tuna Salad	£2.55 £3.06
Milkshake Cartons	£1.05 £1.26	Meat Pasta Salad	£2.55 £3.06
Hot Chocolate	£1.10 £1.32	Pasta Salad	£2.55 £3.06
		Desserts	Pupil Adult
Meal Deals	Dunil Adult	Sweet of the Day	£1.05 £1.26
	Pupil Adult	Traybakes / Cookies	£1.05 £1.26
Meal+Traybake		Jelly Pot	£0.65 £0.78
Main Meal Deal	£2.60 £2.12	Mini Pack Biscuits	£0.80 £0.96
Sandwich Meal Deal	£2.60 £3.12 £2.60 £3.12	Muffins	£1.05 £1.26
Hot Pasta Meal Deal	£2.60 £3.12	Fresh Fruit	£0.65 £0.78
riot i asta ivical Deal	22.00 LJ.12	Yoghurt Pot	£0.95 £1.14
		Fruit Pot	£1.05 £1.26
		Fruit Slices	£0.90 £1.08